Keystone Academy Trust

Attendance

Not Required,

Attendance Not Marked, Blank

No Apologies sent, ?

= Apologies not Accepted, NS =

Apologies Accepted, NA

Attended, N =

Y =

Consent for absence, - = Not applicable
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Governor Type

Governor

18

18

Governance Professional

Gill Arnold

Member

Carolyn Bailey

12

12

Trustee
Other

Alex Barrett

Jessica Burton

Trustee

Tarina Chow

11

Trustee

Elaine Crane

12

Trustee

lan Crowson

15
20

18
21

Trustee
CEO

James McCullough Deputy CEO

Stewart Dorey

Helen Joyce

14

16

Elizabeth Nicholson Member

1

12

Trustee

Geoff Palmer

Director of SEND and Early Careers

Denise Parker

18

21

Trustee

Joe Pignatiello

Deputy CFO

COM

Lucy Robinson

13
10
13

13
10
13

Tracey Roscher

Education Director

CFO

Paul Singleton

Samantha Taylor

Member

Paul Thompson

Sonia Turner-Harris Trustee



